

MAINE TOWNSHIP - LYONS ST./LINCOLN AVE. DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

2023 WORK			EOPC		Mauro Sewer Construction, Inc.			Acura, Inc.		
Description	Approx. Quantities	UNIT	Unit Price (\$)	Total	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total
12" PVC SDR 26 MATERIAL PROVIDED BY MTHD	290	L.F.	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 30,450.00	\$ 30,450.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 43,500.00
REMOVE 7 REINSTALL 12" PVC SEWER	350	L.F.	\$ 65.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 50,750.00	\$ 50,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
REPLACE CATCH BASIN, TYPE A, SALVAGE FRAME & GRATE	4	E.A.	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
REPLACE CATCH BASIN, TYPE C, SALVAGE FRAME & GRATE	1	E.A.	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
MODIFY STRUCTURE	1	E.A.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
CONNECT TO EXISTING STRUCTURE	1	E.A.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
TRENCH BACKFILL	485	L.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 11,640.00	\$ 11,640.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 14,550.00	\$ 14,550.00
6" BINDER PATCH	90	S.Y.	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 16,200.00
CONCRETE DRIVEWAY R&R, 6"	220	S.Y.	\$ 65.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 28,380.00	\$ 28,380.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY R&R, 3"	150	S.Y.	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 14,550.00	\$ 14,550.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5"	50	S.F.	\$ 8.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
RESTORATION ONLY, TOPSOIL & SOD	160	S.Y.	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00
GRADING & SHAPING (INCLUDING 3" ROCK, SWALE, TOPSOIL & SOD. SEE DETAIL)	1,500	S.Y.	\$ 65.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 67,500.00
TOTAL				199800		\$ 269,970.00	\$ 269,970.00		\$ 299,900.00	\$ 299,900.00